OASsIsS HIGH SCHOOL

2020 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb

3-Mar

5-Mar
9-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
31-Mar
2-Apr
6-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
14-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr
24-Apr

VARSITY
OPPONENT
Preseason at Bonita Springs
SOUTHWEST FLORIDA CHRISTIAN
Dunbar
Evangelical Christian
LEHIGH
Southwest Florida Christian
St. John Neumann
Community School / Naples
COMMUNITY SCHOOL / NAPLES
Bishop Verot**
LEMON BAY**
IMAGINE CHARTER
BONITA SPRINGS**

ST. JOHN NEUMANN
Island Coast
IDA BAKER
Imagine Charter
DUNBAR
Cypress Lake

*Qasis HS home games played at
Strausser BMX Sports Complex
1410 SW 6th Place, Cape Coral

**denotes district contest

i
ATHLETICS

H/A TIME
away 5
HOME 6:30
away 6:30
away  4:30
HOME  6:30
away  4:30
away 6
away 6
HOME 6
away 7
HOME 6
HOME  6:30
HOME 6
HOME 6
away 6:00
HOME 7
away 6:30
HOME 6:30
Away 6



